## GENERAL ABSTRACT OF COST

NAME OF ROAD:

Manjhway Narhat Path to Manikpur

DISTRICT

Nawada

вьоск

Narhat

DIVISION

Rajauli

Sl. No.	DESCRIPTION	Amount	1 % Labour Cess	18 % GST (on Total)	AMOUNT (LAKHS)
	INITIAL RECTIFICATION INCLUDING SURFACE RENEWAL				REPUBLICATION OF THE PERSON OF
1	Earth Work	1.256	0.013	0.228	1.497
2	Brick Bats	4.318	0.043	0.785	5.146
3	Empty Cement Bag With sand	1.916	0.019	0.348	2.284
	SUB TOTAL	7.490	0.075	1.362	8.927
	Total Seigniorage Fee			= .	0.029
	TOTAL COST OF PROJECT IN LACS =	7.490	0.075	1.362	8.955

1.1. L. Cess =

:075 Lake

Co F

18-1.695T : -

Technically approved for Rs. 8.961 lath ( eight lath ninety sin thousand one hundard only.)

Superintending Engineer Rural Works Department

Works Circle, Gay

2 3.2	Ref.No	Description	Unit	NOS	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
	302	Construction of Embankment with Material Obtained from Borrow Pits	ined fr	m Borr	ow Pits					(con m)
		Construction of embankment with approved materia	il obtain	ed from	borrow pits	with a lift upt	o 1.5 m, trans	material obtained from borrow pits with a lift upto 1.5 m, transporting to site,		
		spreading. grading to required slope and compacting to meet requirement of Tables 300.1 and 300.2 with a lead upto 1000 m as per Technical Specification Clause 301.5	ng to m	eet requ	irement of 1	ables 300.1 o	and 300.2 wit	h a lead upto		
			Cum	1	85.00	3.635 (av)	1.900 (av)	587.050		
			cnm					587.05	213.98	1,25,617.00
	301	301 Brick Bats								
		Providing brick bats including spreading laying hand packing and compacting with C.I. Hammer in layers not exceeding	d packin	o and c	ompacting	with C.I. Hami	ner in layers	not exceeding		
		75 mm thick including cost of light barriers, danger signals, chowkidar, taxes, royality etc. all complete job as per	anger si	gnals,ch	owkidar, taxe	s,royality etc	all complete	iob as per		
		specification and direction of E/I including carriage cost of bricks.	cost of b	ricks.				•		
			Cum	1	85.00	3.635 (av) 0.900 (av)	0.900 (av)	278.080		
								278.080	1,552.70	4,31,775.00
3		Empty Cement Bag With sand								
		Providing brick bats including spreading laying hand packing and compacting with C.I. Hammer in layers not exceeding	d packi	ng and c	ompacting v	vith C.I. Hamı	ner in lavers	not exceeding		
		75 mm thick including cost of light barriers, danger signals, chowkidar, taxes, royality etc. all complete job as per	ınger si	gnals,ch	owkidar,taxe	s,royality et	call complete	e job as per		
		specification and direction of E/I including carriage cost of bricks.	cost of	bricks.						
		7.	Cum	1	85.00	1.50	1.00 (av)	127.50		
			Cum				п	127.50		
1		Total No of Bags (1 Bag=0.0345 cum)	No.		127.50	/	0.0345	3,696.00		
		Total No of NC (1 NC =25 nos)	NC		3,696.00	/	25.0	148.00		
			NC					148.00	1,294.61	1.91.602.00
		**		24			(A)	A) SUB TOTA\$ OF CRUST =	CRIST =	7 48 994 00

1411.78